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Location 
 

County 

 
February 22 
1-4 PM 

Santa Fe College 
3000 NW 83rd Street, Building N – Room 216 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
Site Coordinator:  Rabecca Hall 
 
February 22 
2-4 PM 

Eastside High School 
1201 SE 43rd Street, Building 2 Room  (2-006) 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
Site Coordinator:  Lindsey Brown 

 

Alachua 

 
February 10                                              EVENT COMPLETED 
6-8 PM 
Baker County High School 
1 Wildcat Drive 
Glen St. Mary, FL 32040 
Site Coordinator:  Carrie Dopson 

 

Baker  

 
February 22 
1-4 PM 
FSU – Panama City 

4750 Collegiate Drive – Holley Building 
Panama City, FL 32405 
Site Coordinator:  Marcie Davis 

 

Bay 

 
February 21 

10 AM - 2 PM 
GAACS Accreditation 
7900 Nova Drive, Suite 209 
Davie, FL 33324 
Site Coordinator:  Freda Stevens 
 
February 21 

9 AM – 1 PM 
Keiser University – Ft. Lauderdale 
1500 NW 49th Street 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
Site Coordinator:  Naulie Vilsaint 
 

 

Broward 

 
February 22 
1-4 PM 
The Academy 
Media Center, Room 127/ Computer Clinic room 119 

18300 Cochran Blvd. 
Port Charlotte, FL 33948 
Site Coordinator:  Renee Rebhan 
 
 
 

Charlotte 

mailto:rabecca.hall@sfcollege.edu
mailto:brownln@gm.sbac.edu
mailto:carrie.dopson@bakerk12.org
mailto:mdavis@pc.fsu.edu
mailto:info@gaacs.org
mailto:nvilsaint@keiseruniversity.edu
mailto:renee.rebhan@yourcharlotteschools.net
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February 28   (Withdrawn) 
9 AM – 12 Noon 
Educational Opportunity Center 
(CF, St. Leo, Withlacoochee Tech) 
3800 S. Lecanto Highway – Citrus Learning and Conference Room 
Lecanto,  FL 34461 
Site Coordinator:  Rebecca York-Alcorn 

 

Citrus 

 
February 21  
9 AM – 1PM 
Ave Maria University 

Henkels Academic Building 
5050 Ave Maria Blvd 
Ave Maria, FL 34142 
Site Coordinator:  Anne Hart  

 
 
February 21 

1-4 PM 
Hodges University 
2655 Northbrooke Drive  
Gaynor Building – Room 204 
Naples, FL 34119 
Site Coordinator:  April May-Carper 
 

 
February 22 
1-4 PM 
Golden Gate High School 
2925 Titan Way 
Naples, FL 34116 

Site Coordinators:  Laura Biderneau  Tobin Walcott 
 

Collier 

 
February 21         Register HERE 
8 AM-12; 1-4PM 
South Florida State College 

2251 NE Turner Avenue 
Arcadia, FL 34266 
Site Coordinator:  Suzanne Demers 
 

Desoto 

 
February 22 

1-4 PM 
Florida State College at Jacksonville 
401 W State Street, Advanced Technology Center 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Site Coordinator:  Kevin Cotton  
 

Duval 

 
February 21 
1-4 PM 
University of West Florida 
11000 University Parkway – Building 79 
Pensacola, FL 32514 

Site Coordinator:  Melissa Dorsey 
 
 
 

Escambia 

mailto:yorkr@cf.edu
mailto:anne.hart@avemaria.edu
mailto:acarper@hodges.edu
mailto:lbidireanu@championsforlearning.org
mailto:walcotto@collierschools.com
http://www.southflorida.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarships/college-goal-sunday
mailto:demerss@southflorida.edu
mailto:kevin.cotton@fscj.edu
mailto:mdorsey@uwf.edu
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February 1                                                    EVENT COMPLETED 
1-4 PM 
Flagler Palm Coast High School 
Media Center 
5500 E Highway 100  
Bunnell, FL 32110 
Site Coordinator:  Sabrina Crosby 

 

Flagler 

 
February 22  (Withdrawn) 
2-6 PM 
Moore Haven Jr/Sr High School 

700 Terrier Pride Drive – Computer Lab #26-003 
Moore Haven, FL 33471 
Site Coordinator:  Shannon Bass 
 

Glades 

 
February 28        Register HERE 

10 AM – 4 PM 
South Florida State College  
600 W. College Drive 
Avon Park, FL 3825 
Site Coordinator:  Susie Johnson 
 

Highlands 

 
February 21 
9 AM – 1 PM 
East Bay High School 
Media Center  
7710 Old Big Bend Road 

Gibsonton, FL 33534 
Site Coordinator:  Kayzie Weaver 

 
February 22 
12 – 3 PM 
University of Tampa – John Sykes College of Business –Room 143 
401 W. Kennedy Blvd. 

Tampa, FL 33606 
Site Coordinator:  David Ramnarine 

 

Hillsborough 

 
January 23                                                    EVENT COMPLETED 
9 AM – 5 PM 
Jefferson County Middle/High School                        
50 David Road 

Monticello, FL 32344  
Site Coordinator:  Kimberli Perry 

 

Jefferson 

 
February 28 
1-4 PM 
Lake Sumter State College 
9501 US Hwy 441 

Leesburg, FL 34788 
Site Coordinator:  Audrey Williams 
 

 
 

Lake 

mailto:crosbys@flaglerschools.com
mailto:shannon.bass@gladesschools.org
http://www.southflorida.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarships/college-goal-sunday
mailto:susie.johnson@southflorida.edu
mailto:mary.weaver@sdhc.k12.fl.us
mailto:dramnarine@ut.edu
mailto:Kimberli.Perry@jeffersonschooldistrict.org
mailto:williama@lssc.edu
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February 22 
1-4 PM 
Florida Southwestern State College 
8099 College Parkway 
Building U:  Room U-102 
Ft. Myers, FL 33919 
Site Coordinator:  Catherine Morgan 

 
February 21 
11 AM – 3 PM 
Nova Southeastern University – Ft. Myers Campus 
3650 Colonial Ct. 
Ft. Myers, FL 33913 
Site Coordinator:  Edward Franco 

 

Lee 

 

February 28 
10 AM – 2 PM 
TCC Capitol Center – Lower Level of KLEMAN PLAZA 

300 W. Pensacola  (corner of Pensacola and Duval Streets) 
Tallahassee, FL 
Site Coordinator:  Ebony Watson 
 

Leon 

 
February 21 

10 AM – 1 PM 
State College of Florida, Bradenton Campus 
5840 26th Street West, BLDG 1 
Bradenton, FL 34207 
Site Coordinator:  Garrett Bridges 
 

Manatee 

 

February 21 
9 AM – 2 PM 
The City of Miami Green Lab 
151 NW 27th Avenue 
Miami, FL 

Site Coordinator:  Celso Ahumada 
 
February 21 
9 AM – 2 PM 
Charles Hadley Park 
1350 NW 50th Street 
Miami, FL 

Site Coordinator:  VonCarol Kinchens 
 
February 22 
12-4 PM 

The Resource Room 
19715 NW 37th Avenue 

Miami Gardens, FL 33056 
Site Coordinator:  Ebony Jackson 
 
February 28 
10 AM – 2 PM 
Miami Dade College – Interamerican Campus 
627 SW 27th Avenue, Building 1 

Miami, FL 33135 
Site Coordinator:  Angel Latson-Donaldson 
 

Miami-Dade 

mailto:catherine.morgan@fsw.edu
mailto:ef335@nova.edu
mailto:greene@tcc.fl.edu
mailto:bridgeg@scf.edu
mailto:cahumada@miami.gov
mailto:vkinchens@miami.gov
mailto:ebony@theresourceroom.org
mailto:alatsond@mdc.edu
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February 22 
1-4 PM 
Florida State College at Jacksonville – Nassau Campus 
76346 William Burgess Blvd 
Yulee, FL 32097 
Site Coordinator:  Tina Elmore 
 

Nassau 

 
February 21 
12-4 PM 
Choice Technical Center 
1976 Lewis Turner Blvd 

Ft. Walton Beach, FL 
Site Coordinator:  Mendy Owens 
 

Okaloosa 

 

February 21 
9 AM – 1 PM 

Lincoln Technical Institute 
7245 Estapona Circle 
Administration Building 
Fern Park, FL 32730 
Site Coordinator:  Catalina Gaviria 
 
February 22 

1-4 PM 
University of Central Florida 
500 W. Livingston Street 
Orlando, FL  
Site Coordinator:  Laine Powell 
 

February 28 

9 AM – 1 PM 
Cypress Creek High School (Space is limited – under renovation) 
1101 Bear Crossing Drive 
Orlando, FL 32824 
Site Coordinator:  Johanny Rivera 
 

 

Orange 

 
February 9                                                 EVENT COMPLETED 
6-8 PM 
John I Leonard High School 
Media Center 

4701 10th Avenue 
Greenacres, FL 33463 
Site Coordinator:  Daisy Lord  
 

February 19 
5-8 PM 

Boynton Beach Community High School 
4975 Park Ridge Blvd 
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 
Site Coordinator:  Tasia Sawyer 
 
 
 

 
(Continued) 
 

Palm Beach 

mailto:tina.elmore@fscj.edu
mailto:Melinda.Owens@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
mailto:cgaviria@lincolntech.edu
mailto:laine@collegiatepathways.org
mailto:johanny.rivera@ocps.net
mailto:daisy.lord@palmbeachschools.org
mailto:tasia.sawyer@palmbeachschools.org
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February 21 

9 AM - 1 PM 
Palm Beach State College 
Meldon Hall, Room BB111 
3160 PGS Blvd 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  33410 
Site Coordinator:  Thomas Vo   Robin Dean  
 

February 23 
6-8 PM 
Forest Hill High School 
6901 Parker Avenue 
West Palm Beach, FL 33405 
Site Coordinator:  Laura Hayden 
 

February 24 
6-8 PM 

Palm Beach Lakes Community High School 
3505 Shiloh Drive 
W. Palm Beach, FL 33407 
Site Coordinator:  Eusebius Williams 

 
February 28 
8-10 AM 
Score At The Top Learning Center 
750 Park of Commerce Blvd, Suite 120 
Boca Raton, FL 33487 
Site Coordinator:  Jason Robinovitz 

 

 
February 5                                                  EVENT COMPLETED 
6-8 PM 
Hudson High School 

14410 Cobra Way 
Hudson, FL 34669 
Site Coordinator:  Stu Poindexter 
 
February 21 
9 AM - 12 Noon 
Marchman Technical Education Center 

7825 Campus Drive 
Port Richey, FL 34655 
Site Coordinator:  Kim Dunn, Stacie Reinhart 
 

Pasco 

 
February 28 

10 AM – 2 PM 
St. Petersburg College  EPICENTER 
13805 58th Street N 

Clearwater, FL 33760 
Site Coordinator:  Todd Smith,  Sherill Essex 
 

February 19 
4:30 – 7:00 PM 
Mycroschool Pinellas 
840 3rd Avenue South 
Room 115 
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 
Site Coordinator:  Steven Humphries 

 
 

Pinellas 

mailto:vot@palmbeachstate.edu
mailto:deanr@palmbeachstate.edu
mailto:laura.hayden@palmbeachschools.org
mailto:eusebius.williams@palmbeachschools.org
mailto:jason@scoreatthetop.com
mailto:SPOINDEX@PASCO.K12.FL.US
mailto:kdunn@pasco.k12.fl.us
mailto:sreinhar@pasco.k12.fl.us
mailto:smith.todd@spcollege.edu
mailto:essex.shirell@spcollege.edu
mailto:steven.humphries@mycroschool.org
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February 21 
11 AM – 2 PM 
Polk State College – Lakeland Technology Building (LTB)  
3425 Winter Lake Road 
Lakeland, FL 33803 
Site Coordinator:  Marcia Conliffe 
 

Polk 

 
February 22 
1-3 PM 
Argosy University 
5250 17th Street 

Sarasota, FL 34235 
Site Coordinator:  Kerri Deatherage 
 
February 22 

1-4 PM 
Sarasota High School 
1000 S. School Avenue 

Building 13, Rooms 101/101A/101B/101C 
Sarasota, FL 34237 
Site Coordinator:  Star Conti 
 

Sarasota 

 
February 28 

9 AM – 2 PM 
Daytona State College 
1200 W. International Speedway Blvd 
Baker Academic Support Center – Computer Lab 
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 
Site Coordinator:  Kevin McCrary 

 

February 28 
9 AM – 2 PM 
Daytona State College – Deland Campus 
1155 County Road 4139 
Bert Fish Hall, Academic Support Center – Room 213 
Deland, FL 32724 

Site Coordinator:  Aileen Morrissey 
 

Volusia 

 
January 27                                                      EVENT COMPLETED 
4:30 – 7:30 PM 
Chipley High School 

1545 Brickyard Road 
Chipley, FL 32428 
Site Coordinator:  Gail Riley 

Washington 

 

mailto:mconliffe@polk.edu
mailto:kdeatherage@argosy.edu
mailto:star_conti@sarasota.k12.fl.us
mailto:mccrark@daytonastate.edu
mailto:morrisa@daytonastate.edu
mailto:mailtoGail.Riley@scsdschools.com

